

CS 445/24  
Shuaib Alam Vs. Imrana

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Fresh case is received by way of assignment.

21.12.2024

Sh. Shuaib Alam, Advocate for plaintiff.

Put up for proper order on 09.01.2025.

Reader/21.12.2024