

CS no. 445/24
SHUAIB ALAM Vs. IMRANA

06.02.2025

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Amended suit already filed by the plaintiff.

Put up on 12.02.2025 for proper order

Reader/06.02.2025